Making Water melon Soup

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Adjective

Adjective

Number

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plura

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Number

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun - Plura

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Making Water melon Soup

I'm going to share my recipe for delicious Watermelon Soup. Itisso you'll

want to eat bowls! Besides watermelon, you will need ,

half of a , and some powdered . Slice the watermelon into very

pieces. Mix the other ingredientsinside a for minutes. Once the mixture looks

and , itisready to servel Make sureit is nice and , and

served with an ice cold glass of and some on the side. It is perfect for a

day!
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